
Materiale pt instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 88641109

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.700,84 RON - 1.700,84 RON

Descriere: OGLINDA 70X50 CM|BUC|11|81,5127|896,64|1067 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2|BUC|1|40,34|40,34|48 RAC FLEX APA 1/2-1/2 80CM|BUC|1|11,76|11,76|14 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA|BUC|10|46,218|462,18|550 TUB PVC 110/4000 SN 4|BUC|2|50,42|100,84|120 COT PVC 110/90|BUC|2|8,405|16,81|20 VAS WC ALB ROMA R10|BUC|1|155,46|155,46|185 RAC FLEX APA 1/2-1/2 50CM|BUC|2|8,405|16,81|20
